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EVENT RESULTS

5th World Championship - Samoens 2023
 

Thu, 12 Jan 2023 - Sun, 15 Jan 2023
 

Samoens, France

50m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Keaton Jones (19) Cool 00:25.22  1 Ludivine Blanc (28) Cool 00:28.85

2 Michal Perl (27) Cool 00:26.14     2 Laura Nesbitt (30) Ice 00:31.41     

3 Filip Kolodziejski (27) Cool 00:26.16      3 Alisa Fatum (28) Cold 00:31.76     

4 Cristian Virgil Tranulea (23) Cool 00:26.50      4 Constance Ducreux (20) Cool 00:32.01     

5 Christoph Karow (39) Cool 00:26.95      5
Franziska Partheymüller

(27)
Cool 00:32.14     

6 Przemyslaw Pulawski (30) Cool 00:27.24      6 Caroline Saxon (32) Ice 00:32.17     

7 Pawe? Bednarczyk (29) Cool 00:27.59      7 Michelle Lane (36) Ice 00:32.29     

8 Kilian Graef (18) Cold 00:27.88      8 Samantha Whelpton (38) Cold 00:32.80     

9 karim jenhani (42) Cool 00:28.16     9 Katie Irving (31) Cool 00:32.82     

10 Clement Masset (33) Cool 00:28.24      10 Ezmee Jones (16) Cool 00:32.93     

11 Antoine JAFFIOL (32) Cool 00:28.26      11 Andrea Klementova (20) Cool 00:33.38     

12 Quinn Boyle (18) Cool 00:28.39      12 Weronika Kabut (29) Cool 00:33.72     

13 Wilhelm Gromisz (46) Cool 00:28.82      13 Ailén Lascano Micaz (32) Ice 00:33.95     

14 Bogdan Nas (32) Cool 00:28.99      14 Lilianne Sweere (26) Cold 00:34.18     

15 Henri Kaarma (49) Ice 00:29.02      15 Kristiina Arusoo (44) Cool 00:34.26     

16 Romain Lethumier (22) Cool 00:29.04      16 Millie Bell (24) Cool 00:34.67     

17 Rihard Viherpuu (20) Cool 00:29.05      17 Izabela Babica (44) Ice 00:34.84     

18 Rafal Szklarzewski (38) Cool 00:29.15      18 Julie Broeggler (30) Cool 00:34.88     

19 Reino von Wielligh (30) Cold 00:29.38      19 Rikke Danielsen (47) Cold 00:35.40     

20 Nikolaj Kuhn (30) Ice 00:29.52      20
GWLADYS EXTREMERA

(45)
Cool 00:35.62     

21 Martin Lane (52) Cool 00:29.67     21 Katleen Schierz (50) Cool 00:35.81     

22 Henry Lykke Stokholm (54) Ice 00:30.11      22 Robyn Dyson (22) Cool 00:36.13     

23 Emil Andreassen (37) Cool 00:30.38      23 Claire QUENEHEN (34) Cool 00:36.18     

24 Alain Simac (41) Cold 00:30.43      24 Britt Kraaijevanger (31) Cool 00:36.41     

25 aivar rosenberg (46) Cool 00:30.84      25 Sue Allingham (59) Cool 00:36.44    
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26 Andrzej Kowalczyk (32) Cool 00:31.17      26 Marta Rother (55) Cool 00:36.75     

27 Liviu Magda (48) Cool 00:31.33      27 Janet Manning (59) Cool 00:36.94     

28 SUDRIE SEBASTIEN (53) Cool 00:31.36      28 Catherine Atkinson (40) Cool 00:37.69     

29 OVIDIU TIRLA (43) Cool 00:31.43      29 Sandrine ROQUES (52) Cool 00:37.70     

30 Dragos Ionescu (47) Cool 00:31.50      30 Ilona Vogt Humberg (52) Cool 00:37.84     

31 Valentin Cinciulescu (47) Cool 00:32.04      31
AGNIESZKA

MACIERZEWSKA (63)
Cool 00:37.90     

32 Benjamin COLCHEN (41) Cool 00:32.09      32 Lea LANNOU (28) Cool 00:37.93     

33 Jürgen Spitzbauer (48) Cool 00:32.11      33 Francine De Pachtere (63) Cool 00:38.15     

34 Florian Milesi (46) Cool 00:32.16      34 Conny Prasser (48) Ice 00:38.49     

35 Aymeric Amblard (39) Cool 00:32.53      35 Alison Summerfield (48) Cool 00:39.05     

36 Marc LORA RUNCO (60) Cool 00:32.55      36 Megan Hatfield (33) Cool 00:39.44     

37 Marko Isomaa (46) Cool 00:32.64      37 tina deeken (47) Cool 00:39.68     

38 John Zemaitis (40) Cool 00:32.89      38 Claudine Schafer (56) Cool 00:39.69     

39 Patrice EDWARDS (64) Cool 00:32.90      39 Aldona Prusinowska (63) Cool 00:40.47     

40 Rafal Barton (17) Cool 00:33.03     40 Laure Moriot (39) Cool 00:40.51     

41 Florin Tomos (40) Cold 00:33.09      41 Lorraine McGowan (49) Cool 00:41.11     

42 Joseph Zemaitis (43) Ice 00:33.10      42 Irmina Michalak (27) Cool 00:41.42     

43 Leszek Zawadzki (40) Cold 00:33.19      43 Sarah coughlan (50) Ice 00:41.49     

44 Jonas Mikkelsen (48) Cool 00:33.23      44 Mathilde Salvador (30) Cold 00:41.95     

45 Yosef Ariely (53) Cool 00:33.40      45 Olivia Meddings (43) Cool 00:41.97     

46 Jeremy BLOAS (35) Cool 00:33.60      46 Kathrin Runge (54) Cold 00:42.20     

47 Fresnel Arnaud (40) Cool 00:34.11      47 Giovanna Barletta (58) Cool 00:42.67     

48 Gerald Daringer (47) Ice 00:34.16      48 Jacqui Hargrave (52) Cool 00:42.71     

49 Shai Braitner (46) Cool 00:34.28      49 Iulia Florea (33) Cool 00:42.88     

50 Raphael Homat (44) Cool 00:34.38      50 Jade Isomaa (15) Cool 00:43.03     

51 Mark Thies (54) Cold 00:34.50      51 pieranna dalberti (59) Cool 00:43.20     

52 Cedric Munier (31) Cool 00:34.65      52 ASA GRANANDER (49) Cool 00:43.23     

53 Anthony Chassery (42) Cool 00:34.70      53 Anna Kotecka (58) Cool 00:43.26     

54 Frederic Chansel (51) Cool 00:35.12      54 Anne Radovic (55) Cool 00:43.28     

55 Brian Bain (63) Cold 00:35.37      55 Elizabeth Jones (44) Cool 00:43.44     

56 Ladislav Taric (37) Cool 00:35.50      56 Sabina Koj (38) Ice 00:43.75     

57 Mateusz K?dzior (50) Cool 00:35.65      57 Teodora Stoica (29) Cool 00:43.96     

58 Nick Hungerford (63) Ice 00:35.67      58 Angela Kallo (47) Cool 00:44.35     

59 Andrew Wallace (58) Ice 00:35.85      59
Andreea Emanuela Pop

(45)
Cool 00:45.10     
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60 Matthew Custard (43) Cool 00:35.98      60 Susan Rutherford (61) Ice 00:45.53     

61 RYUSAKU KUBOTA (54) Cold 00:36.08      61 Gili Braitner (14) Cool 00:46.02     

62 Frederic Chevalier (37) Cool 00:36.16      62 Stefania Storace (65) Cold 00:46.74     

63 Kevin AUDOUY (27) Ice 00:36.17      63 LAETITIA CLABE (44) Cold 00:46.92     

64 Filip Jicha Sr (53) Ice 00:36.34      64 Sallie Cheung (69) Cool 00:48.72     

65 Piotr Rapacki (45) Cool 00:36.42      65 Anne Moindrot (53) Cool 00:49.00     

66 Christophe LEGER (56) Cool 00:36.66      66 Anke Rubien (60) Cool 00:49.76     

67 Scott Lautman (71) Cold 00:36.68     67 Vanessa Pellegrino (46) Cool 00:50.02     

68 FEDERICO MIOT (46) Cold 00:36.85      68 nynke hendriks (56) Cool 00:52.32     

69 Ram Barkai (66) Ice 00:37.00      69 Ellery McGowan (77) Cool 00:54.98     

70 David Briand (47) Cool 00:37.20      70 Brenda Cosgrove (68) Cool 00:56.11     

71 Alexandre Wais (42) Cold 00:37.42      71
Marie Noelle D ONOFRIO

(63)
Cool 00:56.42     

72 Jean Noel MEGE (44) Cold 00:37.58      72 Ursula Tibon (60) Cool 00:57.06     

73 Omri Gonen (45) Cool 00:37.79      73 Patricia Mogyorosiova (27) Cool 00:57.07     

74 Shane Cunningham (46) Cool 00:37.80      74 MELISA TAVELLA (37) Cool 00:57.75     

75 Alexander T?SÉR (38) Cool 00:37.83      75
Mathilde Boula de Mareuil

(41)
Cool 00:59.31     

76 Simone Olivi (56) Cold 00:37.96      76 Laurence BOUKHARI (61) Cool 01:02.59     

77 Kristo Eevald (38) Cool 00:38.01      77 Deirdre Cross (78) Cool 01:03.16     

78 Ihor Kravchenko (64) Cool 00:38.20      78 Zuzanna Dr??kiewicz (62) Cool 01:10.36     

79 Charalampos Theodosis (47) Cold 00:38.23      79 rena demeo (54) Ice 01:56.92     

80 Aris polizos (54) Cool 00:38.25      

81 bruno buonocore (56) Cool 00:38.34      

82 Timothy Bergin (41) Cool 00:38.35      

83 Jean Delecluse (30) Cool 00:38.38      

84 Andrei David (46) Ice 00:38.63      

85 Martin Shannon (51) Ice 00:38.94      

86
Olivier Verdelhan des Molles

(48)
Cool 00:39.04      

87 nicu David (46) Cool 00:39.06      

88 Bogdan IONITA (55) Cool 00:39.42      

89 laurent meret (57) Cold 00:39.46      

90 Warren Phelops (57) Cool 00:39.60      

91 Alan Gleeson (56) Ice 00:39.77      

92 Mark Lautman (74) Cool 00:39.92      

93 Gerald George (65) Ice 00:40.16      
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94 PIOTR REIMAN (56) Ice 00:40.29      

95 Ludovic CHARFAZ (47) Cold 00:40.46      

96 William Bonnet (59) Cold 00:40.68      

97 Martin McGee (57) Cold 00:40.75      

98 Patryk Wozniak (43) Cool 00:40.84      

99 Constantin Ciprian Popa (47) Cool 00:41.01      

100 Erick Warin (60) Cold 00:41.09      

101 vincent Bertin (52) Cool 00:41.66      

102 Zbigniew Choinski (68) Cool 00:41.70      

103 Hannes Viherpuu (51) Cool 00:41.70      

104 Michel Petito (58) Cool 00:42.08      

105 Jad Hamdan (38) Cool 00:42.10      

106 TIBOR GALFFY (54) Cool 00:42.43      

107 Przemyslaw Ciszek (44) Cool 00:42.69      

108 Kevin BODIN (39) Cool 00:43.20      

109 Ger Purcell (68) Ice 00:43.98      

110 Maxime VALABREGUE (56) Cold 00:44.22      

111 Sylwester Zalewski (72) Cool 00:44.27      

112 hanan cohen (53) Cool 00:44.53      

113 Jonty Warneken (51) Ice 00:44.54      

114 DIMITRIOS TSIKOS (43) Cool 00:45.67      

115 Vladimir Tarasov (45) Cool 00:46.89      

116 Alain GIMENEZ (63) Cool 00:49.44      

117 William Murphy (51) Ice 00:50.09      

118 Erik Lambooy (65) Cool 00:54.75      

119 Grzegorz Truchan (62) Cool 00:55.09      

120 Volodymyr Povkh (62) Cool 00:56.21      

121 Albert Dulac (78) Cool 01:05.36     

122 Georg Dreuw (60) Cool 01:05.66      

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Rafal Barton (17) Cool 00:33.03     1 Ezmee Jones (16) Cool 00:32.93     

 2 Jade Isomaa (15) Cool 00:43.03     

 3 Gili Braitner (14) Cool 00:46.02     
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Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Keaton Jones (19) Cool 00:25.22  1 Constance Ducreux (20) Cool 00:32.01     

2 Cristian Virgil Tranulea (23) Cool 00:26.50      2 Andrea Klementova (20) Cool 00:33.38     

3 Kilian Graef (18) Cold 00:27.88      3 Millie Bell (24) Cool 00:34.67     

4 Quinn Boyle (18) Cool 00:28.39      4 Robyn Dyson (22) Cool 00:36.13     

5 Romain Lethumier (22) Cool 00:29.04      

6 Rihard Viherpuu (20) Cool 00:29.05      

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Michal Perl (27) Cool 00:26.14     1 Ludivine Blanc (28) Cool 00:28.85

2 Filip Kolodziejski (27) Cool 00:26.16      2 Alisa Fatum (28) Cold 00:31.76     

3 Pawe? Bednarczyk (29) Cool 00:27.59      3
Franziska Partheymüller

(27)
Cool 00:32.14     

4 Kevin AUDOUY (27) Ice 00:36.17      4 Weronika Kabut (29) Cool 00:33.72     

 5 Lilianne Sweere (26) Cold 00:34.18     

 6 Lea LANNOU (28) Cool 00:37.93     

 7 Irmina Michalak (27) Cool 00:41.42     

 8 Teodora Stoica (29) Cool 00:43.96     

 9 Patricia Mogyorosiova (27) Cool 00:57.07     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Przemyslaw Pulawski (30) Cool 00:27.24      1 Laura Nesbitt (30) Ice 00:31.41     

2 Clement Masset (33) Cool 00:28.24      2 Caroline Saxon (32) Ice 00:32.17     

3 Antoine JAFFIOL (32) Cool 00:28.26      3 Katie Irving (31) Cool 00:32.82     

4 Bogdan Nas (32) Cool 00:28.99      4 Ailén Lascano Micaz (32) Ice 00:33.95     

5 Reino von Wielligh (30) Cold 00:29.38      5 Julie Broeggler (30) Cool 00:34.88     

6 Nikolaj Kuhn (30) Ice 00:29.52      6 Claire QUENEHEN (34) Cool 00:36.18     

7 Andrzej Kowalczyk (32) Cool 00:31.17      7 Britt Kraaijevanger (31) Cool 00:36.41     

8 Cedric Munier (31) Cool 00:34.65      8 Megan Hatfield (33) Cool 00:39.44     

9 Jean Delecluse (30) Cool 00:38.38      9 Mathilde Salvador (30) Cold 00:41.95     

 10 Iulia Florea (33) Cool 00:42.88     

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Christoph Karow (39) Cool 00:26.95      1 Michelle Lane (36) Ice 00:32.29     



5th World Championship - Samoens 2023 - Results 6

2 Rafal Szklarzewski (38) Cool 00:29.15      2 Samantha Whelpton (38) Cold 00:32.80     

3 Emil Andreassen (37) Cool 00:30.38      3 Laure Moriot (39) Cool 00:40.51     

4 Aymeric Amblard (39) Cool 00:32.53      4 Sabina Koj (38) Ice 00:43.75     

5 Jeremy BLOAS (35) Cool 00:33.60      5 MELISA TAVELLA (37) Cool 00:57.75     

6 Ladislav Taric (37) Cool 00:35.50      

7 Frederic Chevalier (37) Cool 00:36.16      

8 Alexander T?SÉR (38) Cool 00:37.83      

9 Kristo Eevald (38) Cool 00:38.01      

10 Jad Hamdan (38) Cool 00:42.10      

11 Kevin BODIN (39) Cool 00:43.20      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 karim jenhani (42) Cool 00:28.16     1 Kristiina Arusoo (44) Cool 00:34.26     

2 Alain Simac (41) Cold 00:30.43      2 Izabela Babica (44) Ice 00:34.84     

3 OVIDIU TIRLA (43) Cool 00:31.43      3 Catherine Atkinson (40) Cool 00:37.69     

4 Benjamin COLCHEN (41) Cool 00:32.09      4 Olivia Meddings (43) Cool 00:41.97     

5 John Zemaitis (40) Cool 00:32.89      5 Elizabeth Jones (44) Cool 00:43.44     

6 Florin Tomos (40) Cold 00:33.09      6 LAETITIA CLABE (44) Cold 00:46.92     

7 Joseph Zemaitis (43) Ice 00:33.10      7
Mathilde Boula de Mareuil

(41)
Cool 00:59.31     

8 Leszek Zawadzki (40) Cold 00:33.19      

9 Fresnel Arnaud (40) Cool 00:34.11      

10 Raphael Homat (44) Cool 00:34.38      

11 Anthony Chassery (42) Cool 00:34.70      

12 Matthew Custard (43) Cool 00:35.98      

13 Alexandre Wais (42) Cold 00:37.42      

14 Jean Noel MEGE (44) Cold 00:37.58      

15 Timothy Bergin (41) Cool 00:38.35      

16 Patryk Wozniak (43) Cool 00:40.84      

17 Przemyslaw Ciszek (44) Cool 00:42.69      

18 DIMITRIOS TSIKOS (43) Cool 00:45.67      

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Wilhelm Gromisz (46) Cool 00:28.82      1 Rikke Danielsen (47) Cold 00:35.40     
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2 Henri Kaarma (49) Ice 00:29.02      2
GWLADYS EXTREMERA

(45)
Cool 00:35.62     

3 aivar rosenberg (46) Cool 00:30.84      3 Conny Prasser (48) Ice 00:38.49     

4 Liviu Magda (48) Cool 00:31.33      4 Alison Summerfield (48) Cool 00:39.05     

5 Dragos Ionescu (47) Cool 00:31.50      5 tina deeken (47) Cool 00:39.68     

6 Valentin Cinciulescu (47) Cool 00:32.04      6 Lorraine McGowan (49) Cool 00:41.11     

7 Jürgen Spitzbauer (48) Cool 00:32.11      7 ASA GRANANDER (49) Cool 00:43.23     

8 Florian Milesi (46) Cool 00:32.16      8 Angela Kallo (47) Cool 00:44.35     

9 Marko Isomaa (46) Cool 00:32.64      9
Andreea Emanuela Pop

(45)
Cool 00:45.10     

10 Jonas Mikkelsen (48) Cool 00:33.23      10 Vanessa Pellegrino (46) Cool 00:50.02     

11 Gerald Daringer (47) Ice 00:34.16      

12 Shai Braitner (46) Cool 00:34.28      

13 Piotr Rapacki (45) Cool 00:36.42      

14 FEDERICO MIOT (46) Cold 00:36.85      

15 David Briand (47) Cool 00:37.20      

16 Omri Gonen (45) Cool 00:37.79      

17 Shane Cunningham (46) Cool 00:37.80      

18 Charalampos Theodosis (47) Cold 00:38.23      

19 Andrei David (46) Ice 00:38.63      

20
Olivier Verdelhan des Molles

(48)
Cool 00:39.04      

21 nicu David (46) Cool 00:39.06      

22 Ludovic CHARFAZ (47) Cold 00:40.46      

23 Constantin Ciprian Popa (47) Cool 00:41.01      

24 Vladimir Tarasov (45) Cool 00:46.89      

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Martin Lane (52) Cool 00:29.67     1 Katleen Schierz (50) Cool 00:35.81     

2 Henry Lykke Stokholm (54) Ice 00:30.11      2 Sandrine ROQUES (52) Cool 00:37.70     

3 SUDRIE SEBASTIEN (53) Cool 00:31.36      3 Ilona Vogt Humberg (52) Cool 00:37.84     

4 Yosef Ariely (53) Cool 00:33.40      4 Sarah coughlan (50) Ice 00:41.49     

5 Mark Thies (54) Cold 00:34.50      5 Kathrin Runge (54) Cold 00:42.20     

6 Frederic Chansel (51) Cool 00:35.12      6 Jacqui Hargrave (52) Cool 00:42.71     

7 Mateusz K?dzior (50) Cool 00:35.65      7 Anne Moindrot (53) Cool 00:49.00     

8 RYUSAKU KUBOTA (54) Cold 00:36.08      8 rena demeo (54) Ice 01:56.92     
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9 Filip Jicha Sr (53) Ice 00:36.34      

10 Aris polizos (54) Cool 00:38.25      

11 Martin Shannon (51) Ice 00:38.94      

12 vincent Bertin (52) Cool 00:41.66      

13 Hannes Viherpuu (51) Cool 00:41.70      

14 TIBOR GALFFY (54) Cool 00:42.43      

15 hanan cohen (53) Cool 00:44.53      

16 Jonty Warneken (51) Ice 00:44.54      

17 William Murphy (51) Ice 00:50.09      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Andrew Wallace (58) Ice 00:35.85      1 Sue Allingham (59) Cool 00:36.44    

2 Christophe LEGER (56) Cool 00:36.66      2 Marta Rother (55) Cool 00:36.75     

3 Simone Olivi (56) Cold 00:37.96      3 Janet Manning (59) Cool 00:36.94     

4 bruno buonocore (56) Cool 00:38.34      4 Claudine Schafer (56) Cool 00:39.69     

5 Bogdan IONITA (55) Cool 00:39.42      5 Giovanna Barletta (58) Cool 00:42.67     

6 laurent meret (57) Cold 00:39.46      6 pieranna dalberti (59) Cool 00:43.20     

7 Warren Phelops (57) Cool 00:39.60      7 Anna Kotecka (58) Cool 00:43.26     

8 Alan Gleeson (56) Ice 00:39.77      8 Anne Radovic (55) Cool 00:43.28     

9 PIOTR REIMAN (56) Ice 00:40.29      9 nynke hendriks (56) Cool 00:52.32     

10 William Bonnet (59) Cold 00:40.68      

11 Martin McGee (57) Cold 00:40.75      

12 Michel Petito (58) Cool 00:42.08      

13 Maxime VALABREGUE (56) Cold 00:44.22      

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marc LORA RUNCO (60) Cool 00:32.55      1
AGNIESZKA

MACIERZEWSKA (63)
Cool 00:37.90     

2 Patrice EDWARDS (64) Cool 00:32.90      2 Francine De Pachtere (63) Cool 00:38.15     

3 Brian Bain (63) Cold 00:35.37      3 Aldona Prusinowska (63) Cool 00:40.47     

4 Nick Hungerford (63) Ice 00:35.67      4 Susan Rutherford (61) Ice 00:45.53     

5 Ihor Kravchenko (64) Cool 00:38.20      5 Anke Rubien (60) Cool 00:49.76     

6 Erick Warin (60) Cold 00:41.09      6
Marie Noelle D ONOFRIO

(63)
Cool 00:56.42     

7 Alain GIMENEZ (63) Cool 00:49.44      7 Ursula Tibon (60) Cool 00:57.06     
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8 Grzegorz Truchan (62) Cool 00:55.09      8 Laurence BOUKHARI (61) Cool 01:02.59     

9 Volodymyr Povkh (62) Cool 00:56.21      9 Zuzanna Dr??kiewicz (62) Cool 01:10.36     

10 Georg Dreuw (60) Cool 01:05.66      

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Ram Barkai (66) Ice 00:37.00      1 Stefania Storace (65) Cold 00:46.74     

2 Gerald George (65) Ice 00:40.16      2 Sallie Cheung (69) Cool 00:48.72     

3 Zbigniew Choinski (68) Cool 00:41.70      3 Brenda Cosgrove (68) Cool 00:56.11     

4 Ger Purcell (68) Ice 00:43.98      

5 Erik Lambooy (65) Cool 00:54.75      

 

Age 70 to 74 (Male)  Age 70 to 74 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Scott Lautman (71) Cold 00:36.68     NONE

2 Mark Lautman (74) Cool 00:39.92      

3 Sylwester Zalewski (72) Cool 00:44.27      

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Albert Dulac (78) Cool 01:05.36     1 Ellery McGowan (77) Cool 00:54.98     

 2 Deirdre Cross (78) Cool 01:03.16     

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


